Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—March 2017 www.eaton.com V1-T1-5
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

of indicating lights
Product Selection
Surge Installed Loadcenters
Notes
1 Order cover separately.
2 With main lugs installed.
Ampere
Rating Type
Number
of Circuits
Loadcenter
Catalog Number
Loadcenter Cover
Catalog Number
Combination Surface
225 Convertible 42 CHSUR42N225L 1 CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
225 Convertible 2 42 CHSUR42L225L2 1 CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
200 Main breaker 42 CHSUR42B200L2 1 CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
225 Convertible 32 CHSUR32N225K 1 CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
225 Convertible 2 32 CHSUR32L225K 1 CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
200 Main breaker 32 CHSUR32B200K 1 CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
150 Main breaker 32 CHSUR32B150K 1 CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
100 Main breaker 32 CHSUR32B100K 1 CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
125 Convertible 2 24 CHSUR24L125E 1 CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
100 Main breaker 24 CHSUR24B100E 1 CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
200 Convertible 40/40 BRSUR4040N200 Cover included
200 Main lug 40/40 BRSUR4040L200 Cover included
200 Main breaker 40/40 BRSUR4040B200 Cover included
200 Convertible 30/40 BRSUR3040N200 Cover included

Surge Protection
Notes
1 Order cover separately.
2 With main lugs installed.
3 Rainproof loadcenters are furnished with hub closure plates. For rainproof hubs,
refer to Page V1-T1-25.
4 For warranty details, visit www.eaton.com/surgetrap.
Ampere
Rating Type
Number
of Circuits
Loadcenter
Catalog Number 1
Loadcenter Cover Catalog Number
Combination Surface
225 Convertible 42 CHEC42N225L CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
225 Convertible 2 42 CHEC42L225L CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
200 Main breaker 42 CHEC42B200L CHSUR8LF CHSUR8LS
225 Convertible 2 32 CHEC32L225K CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
225 Convertible 32 CHEC32N225K CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
225 Convertible 32 CHEC32N225R 3 — —
200 Main breaker 32 CHEC32B200K CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
150 Main breaker 32 CHEC32B150K CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
100 Main breaker 32 CHEC32B100K CHSUR8KF CHSUR8KS
125 Convertible 2 24 CHEC24L125E CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
100 Main breaker 24 CHEC24B100E CHSUR8EF CHSUR8ES
Maximum Main Ampere Rating
Catalog Number
25 kAIC 35 kAIC
100 CSR2100N CSH2100N
150 CSR2150N CSH2150N
200 CSR2200N CSH2200N
225 CSR2225N CSH2225N
Maximum Main Ampere Rating Catalog Number
125 CHL125N
225 CHL225N
Volume 1—Residential and Light Commercial CA08100002E—March 2017 www.eaton.com V1-T4-43

4.9Metering Products
Meter Breakers
Main Breaker Selection Chart
Wiring Diagrams
Catalog Number—CMB3242B200BS 47a. Catalog Numbers—CMBP200BTS, CMBB150BTS 47c.
Catalog Number—CMB24L125BTS 47d.
Notes
1 When a provision for main is provided, order one of the main breakers listed in this table.
All panels are dual labeled to accept Types BW, CSR and CSR Main Breakers.
2 Factory-installed MCBK225 Kit for C/B load lugs.
Maximum
Ampere
Rating
Two-Pole Breaker Catalog Numbers
10 kAIC 25 kAIC 25 kAIC 35 kAIC
100 BW2100 CSR2100 CSR2100N CSH2100N
125 BW2125 CSR2125 CSR2125N CSH2125N
150 BW2150 CSR2150 CSR2150N CSH2150N
200 BW2200 CSR2200 CSR2200N CSH2200N
Load Side Lug Kit for BW and CSR Breakers 1 MCBK225
#14-2 AWG
#14-4 AWG
#6-2/0 AWG